OVE Austrian Electrotechnical Association
Eschenbachgasse 9 | 1010 Wien | Austria
ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at
OVE Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A | 1190 Wien | Austria
T +43 1 370 58 06 | certification@ove.at
Validity of ÖVE-Certificates can be checked at www.ove.at Page 1 of 3
OVE Certification

DIN VDE 0620-2-1:2016-01
Product:  Two-pole plug with side earthing contacts or dual earthing system
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
05.. PCE / ELCEE
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
IP 54
see typecode
056.. PCE / ELCEE
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
IP 44
see typecode
058.. PCE / ELCEE
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
IP 44
see typecode
Certificate No.: 43-132-15
Date: 2024 02 14
 Page 3 of 3
OVE Certification
Accredited by the Austrian National Accreditation Body as Certification Body for products
within the scope as given in the official decree and published under https://akkreditierung-austria.gv.at.
Typecode
05 6 1 1 - s r
                          Colour hexagonal ring (only Types 051* and 052*)
                 r red
                 he yellow
                 s black
                 o orange
                 b Blue
                 hb lightblue
                 u green RAL 6031 F9
                 hu fluorescent green
                 su siemensgreen
                 g grrey
                 dg darkgrey
                 w white
                 a anthracite
                 * reserved for different colours
                           Colour housing part
                     s black
                     e yellow
                     r red
                 o orange
                 b blue
                 u green
                 g grey
                 a anthracite
                 * reserved for different colours
                            Costumer type
                    - PCE
                              Contact carrier
                   1
PA6 lightgrey (internal cord anchorage)
 black  (external cord anchorage)
                   2 TPE (anthracite)